Plastic tubing PUN-H-SF
537722375 |  | 30.01.2024
2 d ﻿﻿www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2024/01
537722375 |  | 30.01.2024
Plastic tubing PUN-H-SF
Characteristics
At﻿a﻿glance
Flexible and hydrolysis-resistant tubing with standard O.D. in various colours

Plastic tubing PUN-H-SF
Ordering data
Ordering﻿data
Outside diameter Packaging unit
[m] 1)
Product weight
according to
length
Colour Part no. Type
4 mm Standard 0.01 kg/m Blue 8174912 PUN-H-SF-4X0,85-BL
Black 8174911 PUN-H-SF-4X0,85-SW
6 mm 0.025 kg/m Blue 8167900 PUN-H-SF-6X1,25-BL
Black 8167899 PUN-H-SF-6X1,25-SW
8 mm 0.04 kg/m Blue 8167902 PUN-H-SF-8X1,55-BL
Black 8167901 PUN-H-SF-8X1,55-SW
10 mm 0.061 kg/m Blue 8167904 PUN-H-SF-10X2-BL
Black 8167905 PUN-H-SF-10X2-SW
12 mm 0.085 kg/m Blue 8167907 PUN-H-SF-12X2,3-BL
Black 8167906 PUN-H-SF-12X2,3-SW
14 mm 0.118 kg/m Blue 8167909 PUN-H-SF-14X2,7-BL
Black 8167908 PUN-H-SF-14X2,7-SW
16 mm 0.145 kg/m Blue 8167911 PUN-H-SF-16X3,1-BL
Black 8167910 PUN-H-SF-16X3,1-SW
18 mm 25 m 0.188 kg/m Blue 8167912 PUN-H-SF-18X3,4-BL-25
Black 8167913 PUN-H-SF-18X3,4-SW-25
22 mm 0.302 kg/m Blue 8167915 PUN-H-SF-22X4,3-BL-25
Black 8167914 PUN-H-SF-22X4,3-SW-25
25 mm 0.372 kg/m Blue 8167916 PUN-H-SF-25X4,85-BL-25
Black 8167917 PUN-H-SF-25X4,85-SW-25
1) Standard: 50 m